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Tuesday   9:00 am Lanes 1 - 16Rock River Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 George 73.3 22 8 73.3 22 8 12 3562 3859
2 9 Harvey 73.3 22 8 1 73.3 22 8 12 3119 3830
3 15 Rick 70.0 21 9 70.0 21 9 13 3591 3969
4 1 Rich 66.7 20 10 66.7 20 10 12 3160 3934
5 2 Tom 60.0 18 12 60.0 18 12 10 3573 3879
6 11 Roger G 58.3 17½ 12½ 1 58.3 17½ 12½ 9½ 3210 3912
7 7 Roger M 53.3 16 14 53.3 16 14 10 2869 3850
8 16 Dean 51.7 15½ 14½ 51.7 15½ 14½ 9½ 2631 3855
9 17 Fred 51.7 15½ 14½ 4 51.7 15½ 14½ 9½ 2872 3844

10 13 Tim 50.0 15 15 50.0 15 15 9 3548 3884
11 14 Lance 46.7 14 16 46.7 14 16 8 3189 3882
12 8 Ken 43.3 13 17 43.3 13 17 7 2740 3250
13 18 Dion 38.3 11½ 18½ 38.3 11½ 18½ 7½ 3716 3932
14 12 Joanne 36.7 11 19 1 36.7 11 19 7 2761 3781
15 10 Brownie 33.3 10 20 33.3 10 20 6 3144 3897
16 6 Rosemary 25.0 7½ 22½ 25.0 7½ 22½ 5½ 2492 3203
17 5 Bob 23.3 7 23 23.3 7 23 5 1592 1979
18 4 Jim 21.7 6½ 23½ 21.7 6½ 23½ 4½ 2234 3083

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Rick 198 174 182 554 1 <---> George 169 242 218 629 4

11-12 Harvey 214 240 203 657 4 <---> Tom 196 208 228 632 1
13-14 Rich 202 241 221 664 4 <---> Roger M 229 214 220 663 1
15-16 Fred 192 229 268 689 1 <---> Roger G 223 213 275 711 4

1-2 Ken 229 202 193 624 1 <---> Tim 222 206 203 631 4
3-4 Dean 204 282 234 720 5 <---> Brownie 189 250 204 643 0
5-6 Lance 225 217 205 647 5 <---> Rosemary 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Joanne 215 240 190 645 4 <---> Bob 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Dion 228 213 273 714 5 <---> Jim 0 0 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 258 Dion 234 Roger G 224 George
Scratch Series 669 Dion 588 Roger G 578 Tom

Handicap Game 282 Dean 275 Roger G 273 Dion
Handicap Series 720 Dean 714 Dion 711 Roger G

Men Scratch Game 258 Dion Brown 234 Roger Gross 224 George Heil
Scratch Series 669 Dion Brown 588 Roger Gross 578 Tom Skau

Handicap Game 282 Dean Yandry 275 Roger Gross 273 Dion Brown
Handicap Series 720 Dean Yandry 714 Dion Brown 711 Roger Gross

Women Scratch Game 180 Joanne Gross
Scratch Series 465 Joanne Gross

Handicap Game 240 Joanne Gross
Handicap Series 645 Joanne Gross

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 278 Rick 268 Tim 258 Dion
Scratch Series 683 Tim 682 Lance 669 Dion

Handicap Game 301 Rick 292 Tim 287 Lance
Handicap Series 799 Lance 755 Tim 733 Rick

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 12 games to be eligible for any league award.
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 278 Rick Riddell 268 Tim Miller 258 Dion Brown
Scratch Series 683 Tim Miller 682 Lance Riddell 669 Dion Brown

Handicap Game 282 Dean Yandry 275 Roger Gross 273 Dion Brown
Handicap Series 720 Dean Yandry 714 Dion Brown 711 Roger Gross

Women Scratch Game 189 Rosemary Schemm 180 Joanne Gross
Scratch Series 513 Rosemary Schemm 482 Joanne Gross

Handicap Game 240 Joanne Gross 221 Rosemary Schemm
Handicap Series 645 Joanne Gross 643 Rosemary Schemm

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Rich
1 Rich Ghislain 175 40 3160 18 536 514 161 200 180 541 664

2 - Tom
2 Tom Skau 198 19 3573 18 606 584 178 190 210 578 632

3 - George
3 George Heil 197 20 3562 18 596 574 151 224 200 575 629

4 - Jim
4 Jim Wood 148 64 2234 15 448 429 a138 a138 a138 414 606

5 - Bob
5 Bob Fish 176 39 1592 9 532 519 a166 a166 a166 498 615

6 - Rosemary
6 Rosemary Schemm 166 48 2492 15 514 495 a156 a156 a156 468 612

7 - Roger M
7 Roger Munns 159 54 2869 18 491 469 174 159 165 498 663

8 - Ken
8 Ken Walker 182 34 2740 15 554 535 197 170 161 528 624

9 - Harvey
9 Harvey Taylor 173 42 3119 18 535 513 171 197 160 528 657

10 - Brownie
10 DuWayne Brown 174 41 3144 18 531 509 148 209 163 520 643

11 - Roger G
11 Roger Gross 178 37 3210 18 549 527 182 172 234 588 711

12 - Joanne
12 Joanne Gross 153 60 2761 18 473 451 155 180 130 465 645

13 - Tim
13 Tim Miller 197 20 3548 18 610 588 203 187 184 574 631

14 - Lance
14 Lance Riddell 177 38 3189 18 549 527 187 179 167 533 647

15 - Rick
15 Rick Riddell 199 18 3591 18 609 587 185 161 169 515 554

16 - Dean
16 Dean Yandry 146 66 2631 18 456 434 133 211 163 507 720

17 - Fred
17 Fred Schoenfelt 159 54 2872 18 488 466 135 172 211 518 689

18 - Dion
18 Dion Brown 206 12 3716 18 631 609 213 198 258 669 714
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